
2019 February 

Fri. Feb. 1. 2019 NY 

10:00am Appt w/Larry Harvata (MM) (Rich organized) 

10:30am Appt Iv) 

2:30pm Appt w/Rich 

3:15pm Appt w/Vinny Berisha re Steam Room Project 

Sat Feb. 2. 2019 NY 
to travel to Milan, depart 12:20pm arrive 1:50pm. Stay at the Melia Hotel (Rec. 

Loc#TOHEWL) Melia Booking #1900410973 

12:00pm Haircut with Patrick at Fekkai (new location!) 
601 Madison Ave at 58th, 6th Fl 
JOJO TO DRIVE YOU! 

Sun. Feb. 3. 2019 NY-PB 

TBD Miro 

3:00pm Appt w/ 

8:42pm Depart NY 
10:53pm Arrive PB 

Mon. Feb. 4, 2019 PB 
Tues. Feb. 5. 2019 PB 
Wed. Feb. 6. 2019 PR-I,,V 

to Depart Milan at 8:30pm arrive CDG 10:05pm (Rec. Loc#TOHEWL) 

10:32am Depart PB 
1:38pm Arrive LSJ 

Thurs. Feb. 7. 2019 LSJ 

2:00pm Appt w/Erika Kellerhals and Governor Bryan at Erika's ST7' o ice 
Royal Palms Professional Building 

Fri. Feb. a 2019 LSJ-PB 
Reminder: to depart Paris via AF3374 for Kiev. Stay at the Hyatt Regency Kiev. (Rec. 
Lod#CPVLHH) 
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11:00am to have her hair cut with Patrick at Fekkai 

3:10pm Depart LSJ 
4:35pm Arrive PB 

Sat. Feb. 9, 2019 PB 
Reminder: to depart Kiev at 7:30pm via AF3368 to Paris arriving 10pm (Rec. 
Loc#CPVLHH) 

4:40pm to depart Miami via AF99 for Paris (Rec. Loc#UFHHQF) 

6:04pm to arrive PB via UA#1538 (Rec. Loc#MLOOQU) 
(she will depart Geneva on UA957 at 9:15am arrive 12:25pm to Newark) 

6:04pm to arrive PB via UA#1538 (Rec Loc#XQCAUW) 
Carosa tot.c5M iat 12:30pm and drive her to Newark 

Sun. Feb. 10, 2019 PB 

4:25pm to arrive JFK via AZ604 (Rec Loc#NQBIRG) She will stay in Apt 10B 
Carosa to pick her up from the airport 

Mon. Feb. 11, 2019 PB 
Tues. Feb. 12. 2019 PB 
Wed. Feb. 13, 2019 PB-NY 

7:06am to depart PB via Delta #2358 (Rec. Loc# MLMBSF) 

12:33pm Depart PB 
2:41pm Arrive NY 

3:00pm im at the house 

Thurs. Feb. 14, 2019 NY 

11:00am Appt w/Nick Ribis 

11:30am Appt w/James Ce 

12:15 m LUNCH w/Dr. Fisch at Lexington Ave. Coffee Shop (The Luncheonette) (Dr. Fisch: 

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU! 

1:15pm Appt w/Rich Kahn 

4:15pm Dental Cleaning at Dr. Magnani's 
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MO TO DRIVE YOU 

Fri. Feb. 15, 2019 NY 
Reminder: on holiday Feb. 15-22 
Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday Feb. 15-19, back in the office Feb. 20 
Reminder:' to sit in for me at 71st! 

7:00am Appt 

10:30am Appt w/David Mitchell 

11:00am Appt w/Lehrman Michael (David Mitchell's friend) 

12:45pm Appt for with Dr. Fine (at Dr. Magnani's office) for xrays, cleaning 
and to finish im lant 
12:45pm to have her teeth cleaned at Dr. Magnani's office 

5:30pmaRCUT w/Patrick 
6:00pm HAIRCUT w/Patrick 

$at Feb. 16, 2019 NY-LSJ 

7:00am BREAKFAST w/Steve Bannon 

9:00am BREAKFAST w/Reid Weingarten 

10:40am Fabrice Bourg and Nicolas Papamiltiades to arrive JFK via AF#22 (Rec. 
Loc#PHUSDZ) Great Bay Resort hotel stay, 2 rooms 2 nights Confirm#90935457 and 
90937322 
10:40am to arrive JFK via AF22 (Rec. Loc#PJBJV'f) 
JOJO TO PICK UP THE ARCHITECTS 

12:30pm LUNCH w/Fabrice and Nicolas at the house 

2:13pm Depart NY 
6:29pm Arrive LSJ 

7:35pm to depart Newark via UA#9719 (Rec. Loc#MLOOQU) 

8:45pm to depart JFK via AZ605 (Rec. Loc#NQBIRG) 
Carosa to pick her up at 5pm from apartment. 

Sun. Feb. 17, 2019 LSJ 

1 20pin to depart CDG via AF6 for JFK (Rec. Loc#UFHHQF) 
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3:55pm to ARRIVE JEK 

Mon. Feb. 18, 2019 LSJ 

3:15pm Fabrice and Nicolas to depart STT via DL#307 (PHUSDZ) 

Tues. Feb. 19. 2019 LSJ-Puerto Playa DR-PB 

12:55pm Depart LSJ 
1:48pm Arrive Puerto Playa DR 

3:25pm to arrive Miami from Paris via AA63 (Rec. Loc#UFHHQF) 

3:46pm Depart Puerto Playa DR 
4:36pm Arrive PB 

7:17pm to depart PB via Jet Blue#1054 to NY JFK (Rec Loc#VHZSAV) 

Wed. Feb. 20.2019 PB 

2:00pm to go to Dr. Magnani 

Thurs. Feb 21, 2019 P8 
Reminder: ohn Brockman's "Possible Minds" launch event at Brattle Theater, 

7:30-10pm Dinner at Charles Hotel 

Fri. Feb. 22, 2019 PB 

7:00am Leibina to depart St Petersburg via AY704 to Helsinki and on to Malaga (Rec. 
Loc#VTDWEM) 

returned to Paris 

Sat. Feb. 23, 2019 PB 
Reminder: Joscha Bach and family to move to San Francisco (Rec. Loc#UOVEMP) 

Sun. Feb. 24. 2019 PB-NY 
Reminder: Ehud and Nili to arrive NY early morning for about 10 days 

1:05pm Depart PB 
3:25pm Arrive NY 

Mon. Feb. 25, 2019 NY 

8:30am BREAKFAST w/Reid Weingarten 
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9:00am BREAKFAST w/Michael Wolff 

9:30am BREAKFAST w/Ehud Barak 

3:00pm= 

Tues. Feb. 26.2019 NY 
Reminder: Leo out today for a doctor appointment 

10:45am Appt w/Rich 

11:30am Coffee w/David Schoen 

12:30pm LUNCH w/Ehud 

1:15pm Appt w/Dr. Harry Fisch 

3:50 mA tw Dr. Kline 

6:00pm CALL Marty Weinberg on his cell 

Wed. Feb. 27 2019 NY 

7:00pm DINNER w/Woody and Soon Yi 

9:30pm Appt 

Thurs. Feb. 28, 2019 NY-Paris 

2:30pm Appt w/David Mitchell 

3:30pm w/Eduardo Teodorani and his friend, Paolo Barletta of Barletta Costruzioni 
(Eduardo cell + 
Karen, Eduardo's assistant: 
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